
Contact Persons 

Federal Transit Administration 

Jerry Fisher               (202) 366-1651 
Program Manager jerry.fisher@fta.dot.gov 

Amy Jernigan              (202) 366-6475 
Transit Safety and Security Specialist      amy.jernigan@fta.dot.gov 

Carole Ferguson             (202) 366-0219 
Transit Safety and Security Specialist carole.ferguson@fta.dot.gov 

FTA Office of Chief Counsel 

Bruce Walker              (202) 366-4011 
Attorney Advisor bruce.walker@fta.dot.gov 

Meghan Ludtke             (202) 366-4011 
Attorney Advisor             meghan.ludtke@fta.dot.gov 

Office of the Secretary of Transportation 
Office of Drug and Alcohol Program Compliance 

 Mark Snider              (202) 366-3784 
 Program Analyst Officer      mark.snider@ost.dot.gov

 Jim Swart               (202) 366-3784 
 Program Analyst Officer          jim.swart@ost.dot.gov 

Office of the Secretary of Transportation 
Office of the General Counsel 

Robert Ashby              (202) 366-9306 
Deputy Assistant General Counsel for bob.ashby@ost.dot.gov 
Regulation and Enforcement 

Transportation Safety Institute 

 Mike Nolan (405) 954-7224 
                   mike.nolan@rspa.dot.gov 
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FTA Drug and Alcohol Management Information System 

Michael Redington             (617) 494-2197 

Transportation Industry Analyst redington@volpe.dot.gov


Volpe National Transportation Systems Center

DTS-75 

55 Broadway 

Cambridge, MA 02142-1093 


U.S. Department of Transportation
John A. Volpe National Transportation Systems Center 

James Harrison              (617) 494-3450 

Task Order Contracting Officer, harrison@volpe.dot.gov

Technical Representative


Volpe National Transportation Systems Center 

DTS-75 

55 Broadway 

Cambridge, MA 02142-1093 
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DOT Modal Administration Drug and Alcohol MIS Information Contacts 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Diane J. Wood, Manager 

Drug Abatement Division 

Room 803 (AAM-800) 

800 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, DC 20591 


U.S. Coast Guard

Robert C. Shoening 

Office of Investigations and Analysis 

Room 2406 (G-MOA) 

2100 2nd St., S.W.

Washington, DC 20593-0001 


Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration 

Jerry Fulnecky, Acting 

Enforcement and Compliance Office 

Room 3419 

400 7th St., SW

Washington, DC 20590 


Federal Railroad Administration 

Lamar Allen 

Office of Safety 

Room 8314 (RRS-11) 

400 7th St., SW

Washington, DC 20590 


Federal Transit Administration 

Jerry Fisher, Program Manager 

Office of Safety and Security 

Room 9305G (TPM-30) 

400 7th St., SW

Washington, DC 20590 


         Phone: (202) 267-8442 

         Fax: (202) 267-5200 


diane.wood@faa.dot.gov


           Phone: (202) 267-2229 

     Fax: (202) 267-1416 


          rschoening@comdt.uscg.mil


          Phone: (202) 366-4016 

     Fax: (202) 366-7908 


              jerry.fulnecky@fmcsa.dot.gov


             Phone: (202) 493-6313 

            Fax: (202) 493-6230 


          lamar.allen@fra.dot.gov


       Phone: (202) 366-1651 

       Fax: (202) 366-7951 


jerry.fisher@fta.dot.gov
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Research And Special Programs Administration 

Melanie Barber             Phone: (202) 366-4560 
Office of Pipeline Safety          Fax: (202) 366-4566 
Room 7128 (DPS-10)           melanie.barber@rspa.dot.gov 
400 7th St., S.W. 
Washington, DC 20590 
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